DATE REVISION APPROVAL BY DIMENSION
DRAW BY
APPROVAL BY
DATE
mm ±0.3
Vivian Lai
Rikki So
12-08-2014
1
2
3
4
5
6
A B C D E F G H
PART No
NAME VGA 15pin Terminal Adaptor
VGA15F-16TB-2
 1 ----- 1
 2 ----- 2
 3 ----- 3
 . ----- .
 . ----- .
 . ----- .
 . ----- .
 . ----- .
15 ----- 15
   -----shell
 VGA  Terminal
Rating Voltage:
Rating Current:
Contact resistance:
Insulating resistance:
Operating temperature:
30VDC
0.5A
30mΩ max.
min. 50mΩ/300VDC
-40° ~ 85°C
Specification
SHL
1112131415
678910
12345